G. D. GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL MORENA

FEE STRUCTURE

FOR SESSION 2025-26

FEE HEAD CLASSES REMARKS
Nursery/LKG/UKG ITOV | VITOVII IX & X

Registration Fees 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 | One Time

Admission Fee 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 10000.00 One time

Tuition Fee 25000.00 | 30000.00 | 32500.00 35000.00 Quarterly

Annual Charges 8000.00 | 10000.00 12000.00 15000.00 Annually

Transportation 18000.00 | 18000.00 18000.00 18000.00 Annually

Total Amount 57000.00 | 62000.00 | 68500.00 79000.00
ANNUAL CHARGES
CLASSES

Sn. FEE HEAD Nursery/LKG/UKG ITOV VI TO VI IXTO X
1 | Library 500.00 800.00 1000.00 1500.00
2 | Laboratory 0.00 | 1000.00 1500.00 2000.00
3 | Exam 1500.00 | 1500.00 2000.00 3000.00
4 | Sports 1000.00 | 1500.00 2000.00 2000.00
5 | Art & Craft 1000.00 800.00 500.00 500.00
6 fgggg Magazine & News 500.00 |  500.00 500.00 500.00
7 | Computer, IT & Smart Class 1000.00 | 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
8 | Social Activities 1500.00 1000.00 1000.00 1500.00
9 | Red Cross 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
10 | Miscellaneous 500.00 400.00 1000.00 1500.00
TOTAL 8000.00 | 10000.00 12000.00 15000.00

e Transport Fee may be paid in Installments i.e. Month April, August & December for the same

Academic Session.

e Academic Fee may be paid in Installments i.e. Month April, August & December for the same

Academic Session.

NEP AGE BAR SHEET FROM 2025-2026

Sn. Class Age Bar as on 01.04.2025 Remarks
1 Nursery Minimum Age 03 Yrs & Maximum 04 Yrs. 06 Month
2 LKG / KG-I Minimum Age 04 Yrs & Maximum 05 Yrs. 06 Month
3 UKG / KG-II Minimum Age 05 Yrs & Maximum 06 Yrs. 06 Month
4 FIRST Minimum Age 06 Yrs & Maximum 07 Yrs. 06 Month
Parent Sign Incharge

GDGPS Morena

NH-03, Jarerua, Morena

Pin -476001

Tele : 6262621744 | 45

E-mail: info@gdgoenkamorena.com
www.gdgoenkamorena.com
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